General information about company

Scrip code 532240

NSE Symbol INDNIPPON
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE092B01025

Name of the company

INDIA NIPPON ELECTRICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No













559944

433

5436627

370126

1235962

13377332
1641000

o ||

433

5436627

370126

1235962




559944

5158991
370126
1231014




1 2

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

LUCAS INDIAN SERVICE LIMITED | MAHLE HOLDING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

AAACLI1018J

AAGCM2208M

1 1 2

10377332 3000000 13377332

10377332 3000000 13377332

13.26 59.14

10377332 3000000 13377332

10377332

3000000 13377332

45.87 13.26 59.14

3000000

10377332 13377332

Promoter




1

Bodies Corporate

MAHLE ELECTRIC DRIVES JAPAN CORPORATION Click here to go back

AAECK1064D Total

1 1

1641000 1641000

1641000 1641000

7.25

1641000 1641000

1641000

1641000

7.25 7.25

1641000 1641000

Promoter




1

SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM EMERGING SMALL CAP - SERIES VII | Click here to go back

AAATS2554B Total

559944 559944

559944 559944

2.48

559944 559944

559944 559944

2.48 2.48

559944 559944




2 3 4 5 6 7
Clearin Director or Foreign Portfolio
Bodies Corporate € | Director's Investor (Category - | HUF IEPF LLP
Members .
Relatives 11I)
More than 1 percentage of
sharcholding Category | Category Category Category | Category | Category

HARITA TRADE AND
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACH1650A

1 32 3 4 516 1 13

397042 277322 | 93886 31101

397042 277322

0.11 0.03 0.01 1.23 0.42 0.14

397042 25160 7432 2055 277322 | 93886 31101

1.76 0.11 0.03 0.01 1.23 0.42 0.14

397042 275462




8 9 10

Bodies Corporate | Non-Resident Indian (NRI) | Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category Category Category

Click here to go back

Total

150 266 986

619754 137752 1235962

619754 137752 1235962

619754 137752 41500 1235962

619754 137752 41500 1235962

2.74 0.61 0.18 5.47

616666 137752 1231014




1 32 41500 41500




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



